Chassis Plans’ TQ9 is a graphics-class,
PICMG® 1.3 system host board that
supports a wide variety of single-, dual-
and quad-core Intel® processors.  New TQ9
I/O interface capabilities include an audio
codec interface, two eSATA connections to
the backplane and a dozen USB interfaces.
The Intel® Q35 MCH and Intel® ICH9DO ICH

EN61000-4-4:2006, EN61000-4-5:2006, EN61000-4-6:2006,
EN61000-4-11:2004
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name: TQ9
Model # CPU Speed Intel® No./FSB Embedded CPU
S6731-426-xM 2.83GHz Q9550/1333MHz No
S6731-129-xM 3.00GHz E8400/1333MHz Planned
S6731-022-xM 2.13GHz E6400/1066MHz Yes
S6731-012-xM 1.80GHz E4300/800MHz Yes
S6731-503-xM 2.0GHz 440/800MHz Yes
(xM = Memory)
The stated bus speed, memory and communication interface speeds are component
maximums; actual system performance may vary.
Intel, Intel Core 2, Intel Core 2 Duo, Intel Pentium and Intel Celeron are trademarks